CJC ToR draft changes list - October 2016:

Changes refer to the current ToR agreed in July 2015.

- 1.1 wording changed from 'to negotiate and consult' to 'enable negotiations and consultations'.
- 2.1 wording changed from, 'department' to 'directorate'.
- 2.1 (i) wording changed from, 'department' to 'directorate'.
- 2.2 Title change from Corporate Health and Safety Group to Corporate Health, Safety and Wellbeing Committee.
- 3. Changes to job titles only
- 4.2 changes to job titles. Additional sentence added as per agreement at September 2016 CJC meeting. 'Meetings may go ahead with fewer union representatives as long as there is agreement from all parties'.
- 4.6 changes to job titles only
- 6.1 changes to job titles
- 6.2 changed 'should' to 'must'.